
S.No Statements Opinion 

Year 

2022-2023 

N % 

1 
How do you rate the course in terms of their 

relevance to the latest and/or future technologies? 

Excellent 900 40.91 

Very Good 650 29.55 

Good 500 22.73 

Satisfactory 90 4.09 

Poor 60 2.73 

Total 2200 100.00 

MRR 4.02 

2 

How do you rate the college activities that help 

your ward getting jobs and placements? 

Excellent 850 38.64 

Very Good 755 34.32 

Good 510 23.18 

Satisfactory 80 3.64 

Poor 5 0.23 

Total 2200 100.00 

MRR 4.08 

3 

Education provided creates confidence to face 

competitive exams. 

Excellent 850 38.64 

Very Good 700 31.82 

Good 545 24.77 

Satisfactory 50 2.27 

Poor 55 2.50 

Total 2200 100.00 

MRR 4.02 

4 

Usage of technologies by faculty is relevant to 

the course. 

Excellent 900 40.91 

Very Good 700 31.82 

Good 500 22.73 

Satisfactory 100 4.55 

Poor 0 0.00 

Total 2200 100 

MRR 4.09 

5 

Evaluation system in exams (formative and 

summative) followed in the institution. 

Excellent 800 36.36 

Very Good 750 34.09 

Good 530 24.09 



Satisfactory 100 4.55 

Poor 20 0.91 

Total 2200 100 

MRR 4.00 

6 
The curriculum has prospects for higher 
education/employment. 

Excellent 860 39.09 

Very Good 750 34.09 

Good 500 22.73 

Satisfactory 70 3.18 

Poor 20 0.91 

Total 2200 100 

MRR 4.07 

7 

How do you rate the library facilities in the 

college? 

Excellent 870 39.55 

Very Good 810 36.82 

Good 460 20.91 

Satisfactory 60 2.73 

Poor 0 0.00 

Total 2200 100 

MRR 4.13 

8 
How do you rate the regularity in informing 
about the student performance? 

Excellent 950 43.18 

Very Good 750 34.09 

Good 420 19.09 

Satisfactory 64 2.91 

Poor 16 0.73 

Total 2200 100.00 

MRR 4.16 

MRR 4.07 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PARENT’S FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM  2022-
23 

Excellent  
Very 
Good 

Good Satisfactory Poor 

How do you rate the course in terms of their 
relevance to the latest and/or future 
technologies 40.91 29.55 22.73 4.09 2.73 

How do you rate the college activities that 
help your ward getting jobs and placements? 38.64 34.32 23.18 3.64 0.23 

Education provided creates confidence to face 
competitive exams. 38.66 31.82 24.77 2.27 2.50 

Usage of technologies by faculty is relevant to 
the course. 40.91 31.82 22.73 4.55 0.00 

Evaluation system in exams (formative and 
summative) followed in the institution 36.36 34.09 24.09 4.55 0.91 

The curriculum has prospects for higher 
education/employment 39.09 34.09 22.73 3.18 0.91 

How do you rate the library facilities in the 
college? 39.55 36.82 20.91 2.73 0.00 

How do you rate the regularity in informing 
about the student performance? 43.18 34.09 19.09 2.91 0.80 
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How do you rate the course in terms of their relevance to
the latest and/or future technologies

How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
getting jobs and placements?

Education provided creates confidence to face competitive
exams.

Usage of technologies by faculty is relevant to the course.

Evaluation system in exams (formative and summative)
followed in the institution

The curriculum has prospects for higher
education/employment

How do you rate the library facilities in the college?

How do you rate the regularity in  informing about the
student performance?
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